Air Lift
Chair
Proven pressure relief suitable for all-day use, while
offering the mobility support of powered lift.
Product Specs
•	 Air cushion system for pressure relief
•	 Powered adjustment with remote control
•	 Adjustable backrest and leg rest
•	 Chair raises upwards to assist user in standing
•	 Hidden castors for portability
•	 Four-way stretch PU cover - spill resistant and fire retardant
•	 Ergonomic push handles
•	 Dual motor model offers near-to-flat recline
Air Lift 125
Safe working load: 125kg
Overall width: 800mm
Overall height: 1100mm
Overall depth: 1000mm
Seat width: 600mm
Seat depth: 500mm
Seat height: 500mm
Single motor seat recline: 45-105 °
Dual motor seat recline: 10-105 °
Foot rest angle: 5-90 °
Unit weight: 63kg
Order codes:
Single Motor - C09-SA-PU-BLU
Dual Motor - C09-DA-PU-BLU
02 8853 1100
Unit 34, 9 Salisbury Rd, Castle Hill
NSW 2154 Australia
Features
•	 Increased SWL of 180kg
•	 Built in battery back up for safety
•	 Air cushion system for pressure relief
•	 Powered adjustment with remote control
•	 Adjustable backrest and leg rest
•	 Chair raises upwards to assist user in standing
•	 Hidden castors for portability
•	 Four-way stretch PU cover - spill resistant and fire retardant
•	 Ergonomic push handles
•	 Dual motor model offers near-to-flat recline
Air Lift 180 Features
Safe working load: 180kg
Overall width: 800mm
Overall height: 1100mm
Overall depth: 1000mm
Seat width: 600mm
Seat depth: 500mm
Seat height: 500mm
Single motor seat recline: 45-105 °
Dual motor seat recline: 10-105 °
Foot rest angle: 5-90 °
Unit weight: 65kg
Order codes:
Single Motor - C09-SA-180-BLU
Dual Motor - C09-DA-180-BLU